Product Details

WWW.SPECTRUMRX.COM

Order

972-
23358-CS

972-
23361-CS

|-Chem HDPE Cylinder Round Bottles

Description  Certified Thermo Scientific HDPE Cylinder Round Bottles meet or exceed
EPA performance-based standards for metal's, cyanide and fluoride.

HDPE cylinder rounds with a narrow mouth for easy handling and precision pouring

» Recommended for collecting water samples and other low viscosity liquids to be analyzed
for inorganic trace analytes

*» The original EPA specified bottle for liquid sampling

« Available bulk packed for added economy
* Certified to meet or exceed EPA performance-based standards for metals, cyanide and

fluoride

Features:

« HDPE container with white LDPE-lined Polypropylene Cap

Certified containers come with the following features:

« Narrow cylinder round style bottle is easy to grip and handle
« Caps assembled onto containers

» Narrow mouth for precision pouring

« Recommended for collecting water samples and other low viscous liquids
« Available bulk packed for added economy

« Certified to meet or exceed EPA performance-based standards for metals, cyanide and

fluoride

« Certificate of Analysis (CofA) included in the case and barcoded with [ot number for

traceability

« Each container individually barcoded with lot number and unique container number

» Analysis labelsincluded unattached for optional use

« Carton sealed with security tape providing tamper evidence

Compliance: Certified containers meet or exceed EPA performance-based standards for
metals, cyanide and fluoride; manufactured under an | SO certified quality management

system.

Image(s) are representative of the product group and not necessarily the individual product.

26-Apr-2024 13:20: PM PDT

Thermo Scientific HDPE Cylinder Bottles,
Certified, Closure: 28-410, 500 ml - 24 ea
Capacity mL (0z): 500 (16)<BR>Closure
Size (mm): 28-410<BR>

Thermo Scientific HDPE Cylinder Bottles,
Certified, Closure: 28-410, 1000 ml - 12 ea
Capacity mL (0z): 1000 (32)<BR>Closure
Size (mm): 28-410<BR>

Availability Manufacturer

Signin

I-Chem Brand
Products

I-Chem Brand
Products

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

Mfg. Part Y our

#

313-0500

313-1000

NDC# : Unit
Price

CS

CS

26-Apr-2024 13:20: PM PDT


https://www.spectrumrx.com/customer/account/login/referer/aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuc3BlY3RydW1yeC5jb20vcGRmZGV0YWlscy9wZGYvaW5kZXgvcHJvZHVjdFNrdS83MTIyNjYv/

Order

972-
95424-CS

972-
95427-CS

972-
95430-CS

972-
95433-CS

972-
95478-CS

26-Apr-2024 13:20: PM PDT

Thermo Scientific HDPE Cylinder Bottles,
Unprocessed, Closure: 24-410, 120 ml, bulk
- 500 ea

Capacity mL (0z): 120 (4)<BR>Closure Size
(mm): 24-410<BR>

Thermo Scientific HDPE Cylinder Bottles,
Unprocessed, Closure: 24-410, 250 ml, bulk
-230€ea

Capacity mL (0z): 250 (8)<BR>Closure Size
(mm): 24-410<BR>

Thermo Scientific HDPE Cylinder Bottles,
Unprocessed, Closure: 28-410, 500 ml, bulk
-120 ea

Capacity mL (0z): 500 (16)<BR>Closure
Size (mm): 28-410<BR>

Thermo Scientific HDPE Cylinder Bottles,
Unprocessed, Closure: 28-410, 1000 ml,
bulk - 65 ea

Capacity mL (0z): 1000 (32)<BR>Closure
Size (mm): 28-410<BR>

Thermo Scientific HDPE Cylinder Bottles,
Certified, Closure: 24-410, 120 ml - 48 ea
Capacity mL (0z): 120 (4)<BR>Closure Size
(mm): 24-410<BR>

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

Availability Manufacturer M [ETT

I-Chem Brand
Products

|-Chem Brand
Products

I-Chem Brand
Products

I-Chem Brand
Products

|-Chem Brand
Products

#

113-
0125BPC

113-
0250BPC

113-
0500BPC

113-
1000BPC

313-0125

Your

NDC# : Unit

Price

Cs

CS

CS

CSs

Cs

26-Apr-2024 13:20: PM PDT



