

I-Chem HDPE Cylinder Round Bottles

Description • Certified Thermo Scientific HDPE Cylinder Round Bottles meet or exceed EPA performance-based standards for metals, cyanide and fluoride.

HDPE cylinder rounds with a narrow mouth for easy handling and precision pouring

- Recommended for collecting water samples and other low viscosity liquids to be analyzed for inorganic trace analytes
- The original EPA specified bottle for liquid sampling
- Available bulk packed for added economy
- Certified to meet or exceed EPA performance-based standards for metals, cyanide and fluoride

Features:

- HDPE container with white LDPE-lined Polypropylene Cap
- Narrow cylinder round style bottle is easy to grip and handle
- Caps assembled onto containers
- Narrow mouth for precision pouring
- Recommended for collecting water samples and other low viscous liquids
- Available bulk packed for added economy

Certified containers come with the following features:

• Certified to meet or exceed EPA performance-based standards for metals, cyanide and fluoride

• Certificate of Analysis (CofA) included in the case and barcoded with lot number for traceability

- Each container individually barcoded with lot number and unique container number
- Analysis labels included unattached for optional use
- Carton sealed with security tape providing tamper evidence

Compliance: Certified containers meet or exceed EPA performance-based standards for metals, cyanide and fluoride; manufactured under an ISO certified quality management system.

Image(s) are representative of the product group and not necessarily the individual product.

Order	26-Apr-2024 13:20: PM PDT	PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.						
Catalog	Item	Availability	Manufacturer	Mfg. Part #	NDC#	Your Price	Unit	
972- 23358-CS	Thermo Scientific HDPE Cylinder Bottles, Certified, Closure: 28-410, 500 ml - 24 ea Capacity mL (oz): 500 (16) Closure Size (mm): 28-410 	Sign In	I-Chem Brand Products	313-0500			CS	
972- 23361-CS	Thermo Scientific HDPE Cylinder Bottles, Certified, Closure: 28-410, 1000 ml - 12 ea Capacity mL (oz): 1000 (32) Closure Size (mm): 28-410 		I-Chem Brand Products	313-1000			CS	



Order	26-Apr-2024 13:20: PM PDT	PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.						
Catalog	Item	Availability	Manufacturer	Mfg. Part #	NDC#	Your Price	Unit	
972- 95424-CS	Thermo Scientific HDPE Cylinder Bottles, Unprocessed, Closure: 24-410, 120 ml, bulk - 500 ea Capacity mL (oz): 120 (4) Closure Size (mm): 24-410 		I-Chem Brand Products	113- 0125BPC			CS	
972- 95427-CS	Thermo Scientific HDPE Cylinder Bottles, Unprocessed, Closure: 24-410, 250 ml, bulk - 230 ea Capacity mL (oz): 250 (8) Closure Size (mm): 24-410 		I-Chem Brand Products	113- 0250BPC			CS	
972- 95430-CS	Thermo Scientific HDPE Cylinder Bottles, Unprocessed, Closure: 28-410, 500 ml, bulk - 120 ea Capacity mL (oz): 500 (16) Closure Size (mm): 28-410 		I-Chem Brand Products	113- 0500BPC			CS	
972- 95433-CS	Thermo Scientific HDPE Cylinder Bottles, Unprocessed, Closure: 28-410, 1000 ml, bulk - 65 ea Capacity mL (oz): 1000 (32) Closure Size (mm): 28-410 		I-Chem Brand Products	113- 1000BPC			CS	
972- 95478-CS	Thermo Scientific HDPE Cylinder Bottles, Certified, Closure: 24-410, 120 ml - 48 ea Capacity mL (oz): 120 (4) Closure Size (mm): 24-410 		I-Chem Brand Products	313-0125			CS	